Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51943722   page 1
March 16, 2023 2:34 PM
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Typical Applications
Industrial • Commercial • Retail • Manufacturing • Warehouse • Gymnasium (1)
• Multi-purpose • Grocery •  High Bay / Low Bay Applications

Setting
Nominal
CCT CRI
Nominal
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Nominal
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Nominal
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
UHBS-1218-MV-L84050-U 080083256471 120-347V
Low
4000K 82 13134 82.0 160 12966 81.3 159 12896 81.3 159
5000K 82 13264 82.4 161 13053 81.6 160 13037 81.7 160
Medium

(60,000 hours)
Theoretical
L70
(hours)
25ºC > 91% > 218,000
Energy Data
Input Watts:
UHBS-1218 = 80/100/120W
UHBS-2436 = 150/200/240W
Shipping Data
Catalog No. Wt.
UHBS-1218 8 lbs.
UHBS-2436 11.3 lbs.
Catalog Number Description Unit Carton UPC
UHBS-SMB UHBS Surf Mnt Brkt for 13"/15" Model 080083886067
UHBS-CLR13 UHBS 13 Clear PC Reflector 080083904785
UHBS-CLR15 UHBS 15 Clear PC Reflector 080083904808
UHBS-ALR13 UHBS 13 Aluminum Reflector 080083904822
UHBS-ALR15 UHBS 15 Aluminum Reflector 080083904846
UHBS-WG13 (2) UHBS 13 dia. Wire Guard 080083904860
UHBS-WG15 (2) UHBS 15 dia. Wire Guard 080083904884
UHBS-CDL13 (3) UHBS 13 Clear Lens Cover & Clamp 080083152308
UHBS-CDL15 (3) UHBS 15 Clear Lens Cover & Clamp 080083152322
EBP-RM40R (6) 40W Emergency Driver, Remote Mount
120-347V White w/ remote included 080083259496
UHBS-SENSOR PK (6) PIR Sensor 360 Lens 60FT MH Kit 080083257898
UHBS SENSOR REMOTE UHBS Sensor Remote Control 080083260249